Teheran University of Medical Sciences

International campus Vice-Dean for Educational Affairs

Final Examination Timetable Academic Year Sept. 2017-2018 Session

1396/09/18 12/09/2017 Saturday
Nervous system Midterm
1396/09/19 12/10/2017 Sunday 12:00
(@ Shohada Hall
‘Medical Physics Midterm
1396/09/20 12/11/2017 Monday 12:00 Persian Language Exam written
(@ Shohada Hall
1396/09/21 12/12/2017 Tuesday Persian Language Exam Oral
1396/09/22 12/13/2017 Wednesday
1396/09/25 12/16/2017 Saturday
1396/09/26 12/17/2017 Sunday
Endocrine System Fianl
1396/09/27 12/18/2017 Monday 12;00
(@ Shohada Hall
Immunology Final Immunology Final
1396/09/28 12/19/2017 Tuesday 12:00 12:00
(@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
Immunology practical Final Immunology practical Final
1396/09/29 12/20/2017 Wednesday 13:50 13:50
(@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/02 12/23/2017 Saturday
1396/10/03 12/24/2017 Sunday
Anatomy of Limbs (Upper) Anatomy of Limbs (Upper)
1396/10/04 121252017 Monday Dr. Kashan Dr. Kashan
@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
1396/10/05 12/26/2017 Tuesday
1396/10/06 12/27/2017 Wednesday
1396/10/09 12/30/2017 Saturday
1396/10/10 12/31/2017 Sunday
1396/10/11 01/01/2018 Monday
Nervous system Physiology
1396/10/12 01/02/2018 Tuesday .
(@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/13 01/03/2018 Wednesday
1396/10/16 01/06/2018 Saturday
1396/10/17 01/07/2018 Sunday
1396/10/18 01/08/2018 Monday
1396/10/19 01/09/2018 Tuesday
1396/10/20 01/10/2018 Wednesday
1396/10/23 01/13/2018 Saturday
Nutrition Scinces Nutrition Scinces
1396/10/24 01/14/2018 Sunday 5 5
(@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/25 01/15/2018 Monday
1396/10/26 01/16/2018 Tuesday
Pathology Final Pathology Final
1396/10/27 01/17/2018 Wednesday 13:30 13:30
(@ Shohada Hall (@ Shohada Hall
1396/10/30 01/20/2018 Saturday
‘Medical Genetics
1396/11/01 01/21/2018 Sunday 13:30
(@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/02 01/22/2018 Monday
Medical Physics Final
1396/11/03 01/23/2018 Tuesday :
(@ Shohada Hall
Tissue Development & Function
1396/11/04 01242018 | Wednesday A C IS
@ Shohada Hall
Respiratory System theory
1396/11/07 01/27/2018 Saturday 12:00
(@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/08 01/28/2018 Sunday Anatomy of Lower Limbs theory
Urinary System Final
1396/11/09 01/29/2018 Monday 5 Anatomy of Lower Limbs practical
@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/10 01/30/2018 Tuesday
Anatomy of Limbs (Lower) Anatomy of Limbs (Lower)
1396/11/11 01312018 | Wednesday s 1‘;”;:""' s 1‘;";:""' Introduction to religion IT
@ Shohada Hall @ Shohada Hall
1396/11/14 02/03/2018 Saturday
Tissue Development & Function Physiology
1396/11/15 0210412018 Sunday CABC R B )
@ Shohada Hall
1396/11/16 02/05/2018 Monday
1396/11/17 02/06/2018 Tuesday
Respiratory System
1396/11/18 02/07/2018 Wednesday theory on Wednesday 02/07/2018
practical on Thursday 02/08/2018
Roecalbenseiipaliieory Introduction to religion II Introduction to religion IT Introduction to religion I & Ethi
1396/11/21 02/102018 Saturday 13:30 TR TR " o 1';'2%'"’" e
(@ Shohada Hall




